
    

          

      

        

   
     

     

  

  

            

    

          

      

   
        

  

   

  

    

          

      

        

   
       

   

  

            

 

            

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Post Harvest Technology) 2023-2025 Batch (I Semester) 

Re-examination in Final Theory 
Course No.FST-502 : Statistical Methods (1+2) 

Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 

T. + Pr. 

3.5 3.5 10 50 17 34 6 20 40 66 100 10 

FPT-MB3-01 Ms. Arya Kumari 2.70 2.58 6.50 29.50 10.03 21.81 5.40 19.00 34.40 58.80 80.61 8.06 

FPT-MB3-01 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FST-502 Final Theory 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

Re-examination in Final Theory 
M.F.Sc. (Post Harvest Technology) 2023-2025 Batch (I Semester) 

(Tabulations) 

FPT FPT FPT FPT FPT FRM FST GLT Total Total SGPA 

Regn.no. Name of the Student 501 503 505 509 512 515 502 542 Grade Credit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+2) (0+1) Point Hrs 

30 30 30 20 20 30 30 10 200 20 10 

FPT-MB3-01 Ms. Arya Kumari 25.47 25.53 28.05 16.72 16.78 26.16 24.18 9.55 172.44 20 8.62 

Practical Theory 

FPT-MB3-01 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FST-502 Final Theory 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Post Harvest Technology) 2023-2025 Batch (I Semester) 

Re-examination in Final Theory 
(SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE) 

FPT FPT FPT FPT FPT FRM FST GLT Total Total SGPA 

Regn.no. Name of the Student 501 503 505 509 512 515 502 542 Grade Credit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+2) (0+1) Point Hrs 

30 30 30 20 20 30 30 10 200 20 10 

FPT-MB3-01 Ms. Arya Kumari 8.49 8.51 9.35 8.36 8.39 8.72 8.06 9.55 172.44 20 8.62 

FPT-MB3-01 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FST-502 Final Theory 


